Presente
d at th
e FIG
 W
orking W
eek 2019,
April 2
2-26, 2

Principle: Land dominates the Sea
Land
Law codification
1958
UNCLOS I
1960
UNCLOS II
1982
UNCLOS III
I Made Andi Arsana, Ph.D
Departemen Teknik Geodesi
Fakultas Teknik Universitas Gajah Mada
This presentation was developed by
I Made Andi Arsana
(madeandi@ugm.ac.id)
For the Government of Somalia
and was presented before the Somali President,
Prime Minister and Speaker of the Parliament
Internal Waters
B
a
s
e
lin
e
s
EEZ
Art. 76 - LOSC200 M
Continental
Self
TS
12 M
Maritime Zones based on UNCLOS
CZ
24 M
Sovereignty Sovereign Rights
I Made Andi Arsana (2019)
Part  XI - LOSC
The Area